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2017-2018 Request for Proposal (RFP), 21st Century Community Learning Centers


2017-18 CEnter/Site Profile
	Agency Name
	
	Project Number
	Assigned by FDOE

	Site Name
	

	Site Address:
	
	County
	

	Site Contact Name:
	
	Phone
	
	Email
	


	TARGET SCHOOLS

	School Name


	School-wide Information
	# Targeted Students

	
	Grades Served by School
	Enrollment
	Free and Reduced Lunch Rate
	2016 School Grade
	Grades Served by Program
	BS
	AS
	S

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	TOTAL
	0
	0
	0


	BEFORE SCHOOL Site Operations

	Start Date
	
	End Date
	
	Total Number of Service Days
	

	Non-service days
	

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Total hours of Before School services per typical week.

	Start Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	End Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Hours
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	AFTER SCHOOL Site Operations

	Start Date
	
	End Date
	
	Total Number of Service Days
	

	Non-service days
	

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Total hours of After School services per typical week.

	Start Time
	
	
	
	
	
	

	End Time
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hours
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Early Release Dates
	 
	Total Service Days
	 
	Hours/Day
	 

	WEEKEND, HOLIDAY, SCHOOL BREAK Site Operations

	Service days
	

	
	Holidays/Break
	Total number of Holiday, School Break service days.
	
	Saturday
	Total number of Weekend service days.

	Start Time
	
	
	Start Time
	 
	

	End Time
	
	
	End Time
	 
	

	Hours
	
	
	Hours
	
	

	SUMMER Site Operations

	Start Date
	
	End Date
	
	Total Number of Service Days
	

	Non-service days
	

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Total hours of Summer services per typical week.

	Start Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	End Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Hours
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ADULT FAMILY MEMBER Services

	Describe Frequency, Duration, and Dosage:
	

	Total Number of Sessions
	
	Total Number of Adult Family Members Served
	


[image: image1.jpg]2017-2018 CENTER Site Profile
	Agency Name
	ABC, Inc.
	Project Number
	Assigned by FDOE

	Site Name
	DEF CCLC

	Site Address:
	123 Fourth Street
	County
	Sunshine

	Site Contact Name:
	Jane Smith
	Phone
	555-555-5555
	Email
	janesmith@abc.com 


	TARGET SCHOOLS

	School Name


	School-wide Information
	# Targeted Students

	
	Grades
	Enroll
	Free and Reduced Lunch Rate

	2016 School Grade
	Grades Served by Program
	BS
	AS
	S

	Sunshine Elementary School


	K,1,2,3,4,5
	500
	93
	D
	K,1,2,3,4,5
	
	50
	50

50 



	 Beach Elementary School

 
	K,1,2,3,4,5
	500 
	 80
	F 
	2
	 
	50 

 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	TOTAL
	0
	100
	100


	BEFORE SCHOOL Site Operations

	Start Date
	
	End Date
	
	Total Number of Service Days
	

	Non-service days
	

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Total hours of Before School services per typical week.

	Start Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	End Time
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Hours
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	AFTER SCHOOL Site Operations

	Start Date
	08/15/2017
	End Date
	06/02/2018
	Total Number of Service Days
	180

	Non-service days
	09/05/17,10/03/17,10/05/17,10/06/17,10/07/17,10/12/17,11/11/17,11/24/17,11/25/17,12/23/17,12/26/17,12/27/17,12/28/17,12/29/17,12/30/17,01/02/18,01/03/18,01/04/18,01/05/18,01/06/18,01/16/18,02/20/18,03/17/18,03/20/18,03/21/18,03/22/18,03/23/18,03/24/18,04/14/18,05/29/18,07/04/18

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Total hours of After School services per typical week.

	Start Time
	2:30 PM
	2:30 PM
	2:30 PM
	2:30 PM
	2:30 PM
	

	End Time
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	

	Hours
	3.5
	3.5
	3.5
	3.5
	3.5
	17.5

	Early Release Dates
	 
	Total Service Days
	 
	Hours/Day
	 

	WEEKEND, HOLIDAY, SCHOOL BREAK Site Operations

	Service days
	

	
	Holidays/Break
	Total number of Holiday, School Break service days.
	
	Saturday
	Total number of Weekend service days.

	Start Time
	 
	
	Start Time
	 
	

	End Time
	 
	
	End Time
	 
	

	Hours
	
	0
	Hours
	
	0

	SUMMER Site Operations

	Start Date
	06/07/2018
	End Date
	07/28/2018
	Total Number of Service Days
	37

	Non-service days
	07/04/18

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Total hours of Summer services per typical week.

	Start Time
	9:00 AM
	9:00 AM
	9:00 AM
	9:00 AM
	9:00 AM
	 
	

	End Time
	3:00 PM
	3:00 PM
	3:00 PM
	3:00 PM
	3:00 PM
	 
	

	Hours
	6.0
	6.0
	6.0
	6.0
	6.0
	 
	30

	ADULT FAMILY MEMBER Services

	Describe Frequency, Duration, and Dosage:
	This program will offer the adult family members a monthly program activity approximately one hour each activity.

	Total Number of Sessions
	12
	Total Number of Adult Family Members Served
	10








SAMPLE








